
 

 

First Light Community Foundation 
Applications Approved for April 2014 

 Applicant Name Grant Amount 
 Hastings Intermediate School $10,000.00 
 Brain Injury Association (Hawkes Bay) $3,000.00 
 Celtic Netball Club $5,000.00 
 Rotary Club of Havelock North (Projects) Charitable Trust $448.00 
 Basketball Hawkes Bay $5,000.00 
 Havelock North Rugby Football Club  $1,834.00 
 New Zealand Choral Federation $4,000.00 
 Hastings Golf Club $5,000.00 
 Hawkes Bay Youth Health Trust $1,000.00 
 Barnardos Hastings Early Learning Centre $1,584.00 
 Disability Resource Centre (HB) Trust $4,500.00 
 New Zealand Blue Light Ventures $4,000.00 
 Birchleigh Polo $5,000.00 
 Hawkes Bay BMX Club $11,500.00 
 Hawkes Bay Hockey Association $7,000.00 
 Ormond Kindergarten $3,800.00 
 New Zealand Suzuki Institute Hawkes Bay $2,000.00 
 Hastings Tennis And Squash Club $3,105.00 
 Tennis Waikato - Bays  $600.00 
 The Hearing Association Hastings Branch $1,736.00 
 Kia Toa Bowling Club $2,000.00 
 Hastings Rugby and Sports Club $4,613.00 
 Ellwood Park Partnership $6,090.00 
 Community Gisborne Charitable Trust $2,000.00 

  


